
File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
L190312N.EBL Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924‐8646 3 3/5/2019 8:43
L190312N.EBL David Johnson david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 1 3/1/2019 8:56
L190312N.EBL Mike Rose mike@talleyconstruction.net (706) 866‐0596 1 2/19/2019 9:38
L190312N.EBL Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 2/18/2019 15:10



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00272.EBL Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 3/4/2019 15:01
DN00272.EBS Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 3 2/27/2019 9:44
DN00272.EBS Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588‐0023 1 2/27/2019 8:33
DN00272.EBS Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/21/2019 8:30
DN00272.EBS William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 3 2/20/2019 8:49



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00279.001 Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 2 2/27/2019 9:49
DN00279.001 Danny Matthews dannym@summerstaylor.com (423) 543‐3181 1 2/27/2019 7:18
DN00279.EBL Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 3/4/2019 14:50
DN00279.EBS Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 3 2/27/2019 9:50
DN00279.EBS Danny Matthews dannym@summerstaylor.com (423) 543‐3181 1 2/27/2019 7:18
DN00279.EBS Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/21/2019 8:30
DN00279.EBS William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 2 2/20/2019 8:55
DN00279.EBS Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 2/19/2019 12:18



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00283.EBL Jason Workman jason.workman@mciwv.com (304) 329‐2129 1 3/5/2019 17:46
DN00283.EBL Randy Jordan storm@gclnc.com (828) 479‐3581 1 3/5/2019 15:20
DN00283.EBS Randy Jordan storm@gclnc.com (828) 479‐3581 1 3/5/2019 15:20
DN00283.EBS Jason Workman jason.workman@mciwv.com (304) 329‐2129 2 3/5/2019 15:01
DN00283.EBS Rance Adams adamscontracting3@gmail.com (828) 479‐4626 1 2/27/2019 13:34
DN00283.EBS Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588‐0023 1 2/27/2019 8:36
DN00283.EBS Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/21/2019 8:30
DN00283.EBS Thomas Smith tommy@smithconstructioncorp.com (828) 245‐2220 1 2/20/2019 13:39
DN00283.EBS William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 2 2/20/2019 8:56



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00481.001 Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 2 3/4/2019 14:53
DN00481.001 Danny Matthews dannym@summerstaylor.com (423) 543‐3181 1 2/27/2019 7:17
DN00481.EBL Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 3/4/2019 14:53
DN00481.EBL Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 2/18/2019 15:10
DN00481.EBS Christopher Britton cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 2 2/27/2019 9:36
DN00481.EBS Danny Matthews dannym@summerstaylor.com (423) 543‐3181 1 2/27/2019 7:17
DN00481.EBS Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664‐5042 1 2/21/2019 8:30
DN00481.EBS William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 2 2/20/2019 8:54
DN00481.EBS Mike Rose mike@talleyconstruction.net (706) 866‐0596 1 2/18/2019 15:29
DN00481.EBS Mr. Weber dweber@owleconstruction.com (828) 497‐8900 1 2/18/2019 15:10



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00654.001 Jeff Armintrout jeff@tunnelit.net (614) 275‐4832 2 3/5/2019 10:43
DN00654.EBL Mark Harris annastacia.tooke@gcinc.com (704) 504‐8464 1 2/21/2019 8:55
DN00654.EBS Jeff Armintrout jeff@tunnelit.net (614) 275‐4832 3 3/5/2019 10:42
DN00654.EBS Mark Harris annastacia.tooke@gcinc.com (704) 504‐8464 1 2/21/2019 8:54



File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
DN00672.EBL David Johnson david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 1 3/1/2019 8:54
DN00672.EBS David Johnson david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 3 2/21/2019 14:49
DN00672.EBS Jason Edmonds jason.edmonds@rogersgroupinc.com (864) 879‐7311 1 2/18/2019 14:53



Plan Holders List Contract: DN11880202

Company City State Date
Name of Person 
Requesting Contract Email Contact

Jeff Mcrae DBA Mcrae Contracting Murphy NC 2/25/2019 Jeff Mcrae jeffro_1958@yahoo.com
N&N Construction, LLC Hayesville NC 3/5/2019 Noah Saunier noah@nnconstruction.net


